
Date Time Away Home Field
Saturday, April 6, 2024 10:30 AM HS Tigers HS Cardinals Howell South

Thursday, April 11, 2024 5:30 PM HS Tigers HS Angels Howell South
Saturday, April 13, 2024 10:00 AM HS Angels HS Tigers Howell South
Saturday, April 13, 2024 12:30 PM HS Cardinals NHLL Mets North Howell

Thursday, April 18, 2024 5:30 PM HS Cardinals HS Angels Howell South
Saturday, April 20, 2024 9:00 AM NHLL Cubs HS Angels Howell South
Saturday, April 20, 2024 11:30 AM HS Tigers HS Cardinals Howell South

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 6:30 PM HS Tigers HC Pirates Howell Central
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 5:30 PM HS Cardinals HS Angels Howell South

Saturday, April 27, 2024 10:00 AM HS Angels NHLL White Sox North Howell
Saturday, April 27, 2024 10:00 AM HS Cardinals HS Tigers Howell South

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 5:30 PM HC Orioles HS Tigers Howell South
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 5:30 PM HS Cardinals NHLL Yankees North Howell

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 6:30 PM HS Angels HC Yankees Howell Central
Saturday, May 4, 2024 9:00 AM HS Tigers HS Cardinals Howell South
Saturday, May 4, 2024 11:30 AM NHLL Twins HS Angels Howell South

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 5:30 PM HS Tigers HC Yankees Howell Central
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 5:30 PM HC Rangers HS Cardinals Howell South

Saturday, May 11, 2024 9:00 AM NHLL Mets HS Tigers Howell South
Saturday, May 11, 2024 11:30 AM HS Angels HS Cardinals Howell South

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 5:30 PM HS Tigers HS Angels Howell South
Thursday, May 16, 2024 5:30 PM HC Phillies HS Cardinals Howell South
Saturday, May 18, 2024 11:30 AM HS Angels HS Tigers Howell South

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 5:30 PM HS Cardinals HS Tigers Howell South
Wednesday, May 22, 2024 5:30 PM HS Cardinals HS Angels Howell South

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 5:30 PM HS Angels HS Cardinals Howell South
Wednesday, May 29, 2024 5:30 PM HS Angels HS Tigers Howell South

Saturday, June 1, 2024 12:00 PM Gm 1 Gm 1 Howell South

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 5:30 PM Gm 2 Gm 2 Howell South
Thursday, June 6, 2024 5:30 PM Gm 3 Gm 3 Howell South
Saturday, June 8, 2024 11:00 AM Gm 4 Gm 4 Howell South
Saturday, June 8, 2024 11:30 AM Gm 5 Gm 5 Howell South

* INTERLEAGUE PLAY

2024 SPRING - HSLL MINORS SCHEDULE 

Memorial Day Weekend NO GAMES


	Minors

